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Team MP33 Pro 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPDOO1TOC101)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS M.2 NVMe 3D
5000/39006MB/s LSD10Z001TG8

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

1TB WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVMe 7250/6900MB/s
WDS100T4XOE SSD

Team T-Force GA Pro 1TB 10000/8500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(TM8FFJ001T0C129)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK M.2 NVMe GEN
4x4 6200/4900MB/s LSC11K1T02G8

Team MP44Q 1TB Gen4x4 7400/6200MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFDO01TOC101)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D
2100/1706MB/s LRC20Z001TG8

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s
WDS100T3GOC SSD

1TB WD BLUE SN5000 M.2 NVMe 5150/4900MB/s
WDS100T4BOE SSD

1TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS100T3GOA
SSD

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS100T4GOE GEN4 SSD

Marka

Team

Kioxia

Kioxia

wd

Team

Kioxia

Team

Kioxia

Wd

Wd

wd

wd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

67,20 USD

84,00 USD

126,00
usb

136,50
usb

145,95
usb

145,95

usb

83,89 USD

89,25 USD

93,45 USD

94,50 USD

94,50 USD

103,95
usb



WD Blue
SASI0
250

b Trance (

=
TFORCE

1TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/520MB/s WDS100T3BOA SSD

1TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s
WDS100T2XOE SSD

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

Team MP44L 1TB Gen4x4 5000/4500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPKO01TOC101)

Team T-Force G50 1TB 5000/4800MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 (TM8FFEQ01TOC129)

Team T-Force G70 Pro 1TB 7400/5500MB/s M.2
(TM8FFHO01T0C129)
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